

Plaisted Rooftop Garden Mixes

Improve building energy efficiency, create usable space.

Green roofs are part of the healthy city movement, absorbing noise pollution and creating a peaceful meditative environment with aesthetic appeal on building rooftops. Plus, green roofs are helping to increase property values.

Plaisted Rooftop Garden Mixes are designed for extensive and intensive growing environments. They create a stormwater management system, improve energy efficiency of the building, and increase usable space for tenants. Plus, rooftop plants offer a naturally beautiful method to process airborne toxins through plant respiration.

Plaisted Rooftop Garden Mixes are engineered to retain a high percentage of a typical rainfall. We blend 3 types of rooftop materials. Depths vary depending on what types of plant materials are going to be used and what the roof weight load is designed to handle. These are some guidelines:

- Extensive mixes; 3" to 6" depth
- Intensive mixes; 6" to 12" or more in depth
- Turf mixes: 6" to 12"

We custom blend mixes to specific architectural requirements. When given the building requirements per square foot, we'll create the exact quantity per your specifications. Please call ahead to reserve your product.



Consistent quality, reliable delivery.

Our four-bin *Accublender*™ is used to create these popular mixes. It features

a computerized blender with an on-board screen deck that removes oversized particles and a mechanical paddle wheel that ensures uniformity. It automatically adjusts for flow rates of material and stops the conveyor belt when feed bins need to be replenished.



P.O. Box 332, 11555 205th Ave. NW Elk River, MN 55330 www.plaistedcompanies.com Tel 763.441.1100 • Fax 763.441.7782



Plaisted Rooftop Garden Mixes are composed of a mixture of lightweight aggregate, compost and washed sand.

Our Guarantee

We deliver on our promise, or make it right.

Ordering Information 763.441.1100

To obtain more technical information or for a price quote contact dispatch.

Accublender is a trademark of Plaisted Companies Inc.